ok

EEHEEREBM

CurieMed Clinical Laboratory




The

EEBEEEM

ted Clinical Laboratory

P ds

o - X

W e
e ‘g.;}};l&
e

Y B +

*ﬁ E ! T p%s_:



e EEEBREM
Curieded Clinical Laboratory

FE R

%P

#* [Fl

BioFibroScore ®

GOT 8-38
GPT 4-44
T-Protein 6.7-8.3
Albumin 3.8-5.3
Globulin 2.5-3.8
AlG ratio 1.2-1.9
r-GT 9-35
ALP 104-338
AFP <13.6
HBsAg

Anti-HBs <10 (=)
Anti-HBc

HBeAg

Anti-HBe

Anti-HAV

Anti-HAV 1gM

Anti-HCV

HBV PCR <9.8 (-)
HCV PCR <50 (-)
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0.449 (-)
>1000.0 (+)
1.23 (=)
0.181 (-)
1.67 (=)
9.11 (=)
0.394 ()
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<9.8
<50

\54'—}"‘ —yEF}‘ 5;*3';0
f B G e A TR KRR o 4ok

& g PR

TR AR

i
5
7




THE
EREEREBM
Curieded Clinical Laboratory

BIOFIBROSCORE"

s g e

i 9Tk B e 0.031

A Ly B TR B e T

Fibrosis Stage BioFibroScore® #+a & it 4 #

Healthy~Stage F1 0~0. 09

Stage F1~F2 0.10~0. 35

Stage F2~F3 0.36~0.54

Stage F3~F4 0.55~1.00
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Total protein KN 7. 6.7-8.3 g/dl
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Albumin v F-v 4. 3.8-5.3 g/dl
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Globulin Ik F-v 3. 2.5~3.8 mg/dl
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ALP i M L 104-338 U/L
(Alkaline phosphatase)
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AFP
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